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Observations were drawn from Kerang {station 080023}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13S02127.07S66517.50.627.815.9Su1
11S01524.317S04515.1025.49.8Mo2
6E32629.07NE64019.2031.19.4Tu3

13WNW41536.96NNW24624.9037.216.7We4
6S01733.811S13721.9034.916.3Th5
9W01634.111S05418.7036.012.3Fr6

Calm 72333.313SSE44921.7033.915.9Sa7
7S64031.44E48121.73.017.5Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
822131.2925220.132.314.2Mean

Calm 01524.34E03715.125.49.4Lowest
13#74036.917S68124.93.037.217.5Highest
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